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WINE LIST



NV
NV
NV

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2020

2020

2017

2019

2016

2019

2017

Prosecco ‘Jeio’ Bisol Valdobbiadene — Italy

Ferrari Brut, Trento DOC - Italy
Ferrari Brut Rosé, Trento DOC - Italy

Verdicchio dei castelli di Jesi Classico DOC
Villa Bianchi, Umani Ronchi, Marche — Italy

Torrontes ‘Serie A’

Zuccardi, Salta — Argentina

Pinot Grigio Borgo Tesis

Fantinel, Friuli — Italy

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Private Bin’

Villa Maria, Marlborough - New Zealand
Gavi Principessa ‘Gavia’ DOCG

Banfi, Piemonte — Italy

Chablis, Laroche
Burgundy - France

Domaine La Rouillere Rosé
Cotes de Provence - France

Pinot Noir Le Fou
Pays-d’Oc — France

Barbera d’Asti Superiore, “La Vigna Vecchia”
Cossetti Piedmont — Italy

Malbec Bodega Norton
Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza — Argentina

Chateau Darzac, Bordeaux Supérieur AOC
Bordeaux — France

Chianti Classico DOCG
Castello di Albola, Tuscany — Italy

Cabernet-Merlot Terre di San Leonardo
Trentino-Alto Adige — Italy

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.
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105
125

58

65

75

82

88

95

75

58

70

72

78

85

90

370
620
750

290

320

370

400

430

450

370

290

345

350

380

450

840



CHAMPAGNE

BRUT CHAMPAGNE
NV Louis Roederer Brut Premier
NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut
NV Ruinart Brut
2012 Louis Roederer Brut Nature
Philippe Starck
2006 Gosset Grand Brut Millésime
NV Krug ‘Grand Cuvée’ Brut
= 2012 Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer
@ REIMS
Y 2010 Dom Pérignon Brut
) AY
/ 2008 Dom Pérignon Brut (Magnum)

L EPERNAY

BLANC DE BLANCS CHAMPAGNE

% NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut
‘ ROSE CHAMPAGNE
NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut Rosé
2013 Louis Roederer Brut Rosé
NV Ruinart Brut Rosé
NV Gosset Grand Brut Rosé
2012 Pol Roger Brut Rosé

SPARKLING

NV

NV

NV

NV

Jeio Prosecco, Bisol
Valdobbiadene DOCG - Italy

Ferrari Brut, Cantine Ferrari
Trento DOC — Italy

Ferrari Brut Rosé, Cantine Ferrari
Trento DOC - Italy

Ca’del Bosco, Franciacorta
Lombardy - Italy

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED

720
770
1,050
1,200

1,500
3,050
3,500

3,100
5,800

1,500

880
1,400
1,430
1,450
1,600

370

620

750

990



BELLA LOVES LARGE FORMAT

MAGNUM SELECTION
1.5L

WHITE WINE
ITALY

2019 Gavi dei Gavi DOCG, “Black Label”, La Scolca

RED WINE
ITALY

2013 Crognolo, Tenuta Sette Ponti, Tuscany

2017  Arte, Langhe Nebbiolo, Domenico Clerico, Piedmont
2017  Lucente, Luce della Vite, Tuscany

2016  Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany

2009 Barolo ‘Bricco delle Viole’, G.D. Vajra, Piedmont

FRANCE

2016  La Vieille Ferme Rouge, Famille Perrin

1988  ‘Cuvee des Cadettes’, Chateau La Nerthe

SPAIN

2003  Dehesa La Granja Zamora, Castilla Y Leon
2006  Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, Bodegas R. Lopez de Heredia

2015  ‘Alién’ Bodegas Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero

USA

2015 Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau St. Michelle

ROSE WINE
FRANCE

2020 Whispering Angel Rosé, Chateau d’esclans

Pl

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED

1,900

1,450
1,740
1,790
1,940
3,800

690
6,000

1,200
2,400
2,600

1,100

1,250



WHITE WINE

ITALY

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

2019 Sauvignon Blanc ‘Vette’ di San Leonardo
2020 Sauvignon Blanc ‘Winkl’, Cantina Terlan
2019 Pinot Grigio, Cantina Terlan

T——  FRIULIVENEZIA GUILIA

2020 Pinot Grigio, Borgo Tesis, Fantinel

2019 Pinot Grigio ‘Mongris’ Marco Felluga

2019 Ribolla Gialla, ‘Tenuta Sant Helena’, Fantinel
2015 ‘Abbazia di Rosazzo’, Livio Felluga

2016 ‘Terre Alte’, Livio Felluga

 TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE — VENETO

! 'FRIULIVE/NEEZEAT g'U,'-'A‘_— 2019 Soave DOC “Otto” PRA
PIEDMONT 2018 Bianco Secco, Giuseppe Quintarelli
MARCHE__ L PIEDMONT
TUSCANY 2020 Gavi Principessa “Gavia” DOCG, Banfi
UMBRIA ; 2019 Roero Arnies DOCG, Vietti
Pl;GII/ 2019  Gavi dei Gavi ‘Black Label’, La Scolca
CAMPANIA % . 2019 Rossj Bass, Chardonnay, Langhe DOC, Gaja
SARDEGNA Gl 2
' fE—  MARCHE

2020 Verdicchio Castelli di Jesi DOC Classico Superiore
Villa Bianchi, Umani Ronchi
SICILY

TUSCANY

2020 Villa Antinori, Toscana Bianco

2020 Chardonnay, Pomino Bianco, Frescobaldi
2019 Vistamare, Ca’Marcanda, Gaja

2019 Paleo Bianco, Le Macchiole

2016 Chardonnay, ‘Batar’, Querciabella

L CAMPANIA

2019 Greco di Tufo, Mastroberardino

SARDINIA

2019 Vermentino, ‘Meri” Argiolas

SICILY

2020 Inzolia, Tasca d’Almerita

2020 Catarratto “Anthilia”, Donnafugata
2019 Etna Bianco, Tenuta delle Terre Nerre
2018 Carricante “Eruzione 1614”, Planeta
2019 IDDA Bianco by Gaja

L.y
-"'f-_ Y Lo

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED

550
660
670

370
540
660
880

1,220

600
890

430
600
990
1,800

290

440
530
1,400
1,500
1,800

650

510

350
600
650
690
910



WHITE WINE
FRANCE

ALSACE

2015 Pinot Blanc, Domaine Trimbach
2016 Pinot Gris Reserve, Domaine Trimbach
2017 Gewdrztraminer Classic, Famille Hugel

LOIRE VALLEY

2017 Muscadet Sur Lie, Téte de Cuvée,
Chateau de la Preuille

2020 Pouilly Fumé, ‘Les ombelles’, Sauvion

2019 Sancerre, André Dezat & Fils

2019 Sancerre, ‘Grande Reserve’, Henri Bourgeois
2019 Sancerre, Comte Lafond

2011 Savennieres, ‘Les Vieux Clos’, Nicolas Joly

BURGUNDY

2019 Chablis, Laroche
2017 Chablis, Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin
1998 Chablis Vaudon, Domaines de Vaudon

2017 Bourgogne Blanc, ‘Cuvée Saint-Vincent’
Vincent Giardin

2017 Bourgogne Blanc, Cote de Beaune, 'En Creuzilly’
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey

2015 Viré-Clessé, Domaine Chanson

2019 Puligny Montrachet ‘Le Trézin’, Domaine Larue

2012 Meursault, Pont des Art

2016 Nuits St. George ler Cru ‘Terres Blanches’,
Domaine des Perdrix

BORDEAUX

2014 Chateau Villa Bel-Air, Graves Blanc

RHONE VALLEY

2016 “Les Abeilles”, Jean Luc Colombo

LANGUEDOC - ROUSSILLON

2018 Picpoul de Pinet, Moulin de Gassac

2017 Bila-Haut Blanc, Cotes de Roussillon,
M. Chapoutier

2014 Petit Manseng Sec, Chateau de Cabidos

AED

500
700
650

490

680
650
750
990
1,200

450

650
1,500

750

920

750

1,350

2,100

2,200

650

450

290
350

D

‘. GRAVES

MACON V

=W

CORTON
ICHARLEMAGNE

LOIRE VALLEY

NUITS ST. GEORGES|

LLAGE

ALSACE
CHABLIS

MARSANNAY
BURGUNDY

MEURSAULT

RHONE

SOUTH

& FRAN

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.



WHITE WINE
SPAIN

RIOJA

AED
2008 Vifia Gravonia, Crianza, Rioja Alta, 600
Bodegas R.Lopez de Heredia
PENEDES
—— 2018 Blanc de Pacs Clasica, Parés Balta 390

RIOJA

PENEDES

D

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.



2018

2018

2016

2019

2017

WHITE WINE
GERMANY

Riesling Trocken, Schieferkopf

Riesling Trocken “Unplugged”, Tesch
Riesling “Classic” QBA, Prinz Von Hessen
Riesling Nik Weis QBA, St Urbanshof

Riesling Kabinett, Schloss Vollrads

AED
350

400 —

450

500

600

MOSEL

RHEINGAU

NAHE

D

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

RHEINHESSEN

BADEN



WHITE WINE

ARGENTINA

AED

2020  Unoaked Chardonnay “La Linda”, 350
Bodega Luigi Bosca

2020 Torrontes “Serie A”, Zuccardi 320

350

2017  Torrontes, Bodega Colomé

UCO VALLEY

MENDOZA

D

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.



WHITE WINE

AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

2017 Sauvignon Blanc, Harvest, Unico Zelo
Adelaide Hills

2017 Chardonnay “+5VOV” Basket Range,
Ochota Barrels, Adelaide Hills

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

2016 Sauvignon Blanc + Semillon, Vasse Felix
Margaret River

2018 Chardonnay “St.Mary’s Jerusalem”,
L.A.S. Vino, Margaret River

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED

550

1,700

750

1,600

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Db

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

10



LIMARI VALLEY

CASABLANCA VALLEY

COLCHAGUA VALLEY

CENTRAL VALLEY

RAPEL VALLEY

2014

2016
2017

— 2017

WHITE WINE

CHILE

Chardonnay “Terroir Hunter”, Undurraga

Chardonnay “Cuvée Alexandre”, Lapostolle

Chardonnay “Gran Vin”, Villard

Sauvignon Blanc, d’Alamel by Lapostolle

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED

650

650
700

250

11



2020
2017
2007

WHITE WINE

NEW ZEALAND

MARLBOROUGH AED

Sauvignon Blanc “Private Bin”, Villa Maria 400
Riesling, Zephyr 450 N
Sauvignon Blanc “Annabel”, Staete Landt 600

MARLBOROUGH

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

12



2008

2018

2016

2017

STELLENBOSCH

SWARTLAND

2017
2018

ROBERTSON

SOMERSET WEST

WALKER BAY

2018

— 2015

WHITE WINE

SOUTH AFRICA

Chenin + Viognier “Palladius”, The Sadie Family

Sauvignon Blanc “Life from Stone”,
Springfield Estate

Chardonnay, “Méthode Ancienne”,
Springfield Estate

Sauvignon Blanc + Semillon, Reyneke
Chenin Blanc, Reyneke

Chenin Blanc, “FMC”, Ken Forrester

Chenin Blanc Seriously Cool, Waterkloof

Chenin Blanc “Terroir Selection”, Springfontein

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED
1,600

700

1,400

400

550
1,500

450

800



WHITE WINE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

AED

2017 Riesling “Kungfu Girl”, Charles Smith 450

2017 Sauvignon Blanc, Dark Horse 290

2017 Chardonnay, Napa Valley, Heitz Cellar 800
WASHINGTON

CALIFORNIA —

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

14



WHITE WINE

AUSTRIA
KAMPTAL

2015  Griner Veltliner “Friendly”, Laurenz V
2017  Griner Veltliner Domane Gobelsburg

PORTUGAL
DOURO

2018  Altano Blanco, Naturalmente, Symington Family Estate

GREECE
SANTORINI

2016  Assyrtiko Domaine Sigalas

LEBANON

BEKAA VALLEY

1999 Chateau Musar Blanc

2017 Domaine de Baal Blanc

URUGUAY

2015 Torrontes, Rio de Los Pajaros

CHINA
NINGXIA

2016  White Cabernet, “Moser XV”, Chateau Changyu Moser XV

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED

450
600

350

600

800
900

500

350

15



Bella Is Chilling
ROSE WINE

FRANCE

Provence

2020 Domaine La Rouillére Rosé

2020 Chateau Minuty, ‘M’ Rosé de Minuty
2018 Rosé de Leoube, Chateau Leoube

2020 Domaines Ott Rosé, Chateau de Selle
2020 Whispering Angel Rosé, Chateau d’esclans
2020 Whispering Angel Rosé, Chateau d’esclans (Magnum)
ITALY

TUSCANY

2019  Cipresseto Rosé, Santa Cristina

SPAIN

RIBERA DEL DUERO

2009

Vifia Tondonia Gran Reserva Rosado,
Bodegas R. Lopez de Heredia

D

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED

370
410
750
950
650
1,250

400

600

16



2019 Pinot Noir, Cantine Terlan 660

2019 Dolcetto d’Alba ‘Madonna del Dono’ 490
Marchesi di Barolo
2017 Barbera d’Asti, ‘Tre Vigna’, Vietti 510
2018 Nebbiolo, ‘Perbacco’, Langhe, Vietti 690
——a 2015 Arte, Langhe Nebbiolo, Domenico Clerico 890
s [TRenTINO 2018  Sito Moresco, Langhe Rosso, Gaja 1,100
S ( 2013  Barolo, Coste di Rose, Marchesi di Barolo 1,600
v‘.‘i V_VP'E'?'Y'O',\‘VT 2016 Barolo, ‘Dagromis’ Gaja 1,850
; h \ 2011  Barolo ‘Tortoniano’ Michele Chiarlo 1,970
: [TSCANY 2013  Barolo Riserva, ‘Cerretta’, Elio Altare 2,100
= D 2015 Barolo, ‘Ciabot Mentin’, Domenico Clerico 2,200
a . PUG‘L‘IA'A-:'"

SAFDEGNA il
2018 Ripasso della Valpolicella, Centenero 550
2018 Ripasso della Valpolicella, Luigi Righetti 660
o 2017 Ripasso della Valpolicella Superiore, Zenato 770
- - 2016  Amarone della Valpolicella, ‘St. Urbano’ Speri 1,300
2017  Primofiore, Giuseppe Quintarelli 1,490
2012  Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Giuseppe Quintarelli 1,980
2012  Valpolicella Superiore, Dal Forno Romano 2,500
2009 Amarone della Valpolicella, Dal Forno Romano 6,000
2019 Chianti Classico ‘Peppoli’, Antinori 470
2016 Chianti Classico, Fonterutoli, Mazze 590
2017 Chianti Classico Reserva, Castello di Albola 600
2016  Crognolo, Tenuta Sette Ponti 750
2018 Le Macchiole, Bolgheri Rosso 770
2013  Crognolo, Tenuta Sette Ponti (Magnum) 1,450
2019  ‘Insoglio’, Campo d Sasso, Antinori 870
2017 ‘Le Volte’ dell’Ornellaia 880
2018  ‘Promis’, Ca’ Marcanda, Gaja 890
2017  Perlato del Bosco, Tua Rita 890
2017  Lucente, Luce della Vite 980
2017  Lucente, Luce della Vite (Magnum) 1,790

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.



2017 Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido 990
2016 Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido (Magnum) 1,940

2011 Caiarossa, Toscana IGT 1,150
2016 Petit Verdot, Podere San Cristoforo 1,200
2018 ‘Le Serre Nuove’ dell’Ornellaia 1,380
2015 ‘Oreno’, Tenuta Sette Ponti 1,460
2012 Camartina, Querciabella 1,650
2018 ‘IL Pino’ Tenuta di Biserno, Antinori 1,650
2017 Tignanello, Antinori 1,850 - < ;
2017 Guisto di Notri, Tua Rita I S
2017 ‘Luce’, Luce della Vite 2,200 | ;'E‘_F’MON_V Y
2017 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido 3,700
2016 Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore 4,350 : "--TUSCANY : \ —
PUGLIA
2015 Brunello di Montalcino 1,660 ;2
“Pian delle Vigne” Marchesi Antinori SAR:D-EGN?
2016 Brunello di Montalcino. 1,800
“Pieve Santa Restituta” Gaja
SICILY
2019 Nero d’ Avola, Cusumano 440
2019 Nero d’ Avola, ‘ Sherazade’, Donnafugata 550
2018  Frappato, ‘Bell’Assai’, Donnafugata 590
2019 Etna Rosso, Tenuta delle Terre Nere 650
2015 Nero d’ Avola ‘SAIA’, Feudo Maccari 760
18

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.



BORDEAUX

2016 Chateau Darzac, Bordeaux Superiore
BORDEAUX-MARGAUX

2013 Alter Ego de Palmer, 2" Vin du Palmar
2008 Chateau Rauzan Segla, 2" Grand Cru Classés

BORDEAUX-PUILLAC

2013 Chateau Pibran
2014 Chateau Pédesclaux, 5" Grand Cru Classés
2013 Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste, 5t Grand Cru Classés

BORDEAUX-POMEROL

2015 Chateau Gazin, Pomerol

BURGUNDY

2016 Pommard, Domaine Nicolas Rossignol

2017 Aloxe-Corton, Domaine Nicolas Rossignol

2014 Volnay “Vieilles Vignes”, Vincent Girardin
2015 Volnay, Nicolas Rossignol

BEAUJOLAIS
2017 Cru Beaujolais “Morgon”, Mommessin

2014 Cru Beaujolais “Fleurie”, Chateau des Jacques

RHONE VALLEY

2017 “Les Abeilles”, Jean Luc Colombo

2018 Lirac, Chateau Mont - Radon

2017 Chateauneuf du Pape, Chateau Mont — Radon

SOUTHERN FRANCE

2016 Minervois “Estibals”, Domaine de I'Ostal

2015 Minervois La Liviniere “Grand Vin”,
Domaine de I'Ostal

2006 “Mourvégué” La Badiane, Jean Luc Poinsot

RED WINE

FRANCE

AED

380 @ ——

2,200
2,700

990
1,400
1,680

POMMARD
ALOXE- CORTON

VOLNAY
BURGUNDY
BEAUJOLAIS
RHONE VALLEY

SOUTHERN FRANCE
400
650
400
550
990
440
650
790
AT

/Iy )Lum

19

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.



RIBERA DEL DUERO

RED WINE

SPAIN

RIOJA

2015 Marqués de Murrieta Reserva

1995 Gran Reserva Vifia Tondonia, Rioja Alta,
Bodegas R. Lopez de Heredia

RIBERA DEL DUERO

2015 Reserva, Tinto Pesquera, Bodegas
Alejandro Fernandez

2006  Gran Reserva, Alenza, Condado de Haza

BIERZO

2017

Mencia, “Petalos”, Alvaro Palacios

D

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED

850
2,500

900

1,300

700

20



RED WINE

ARGENTINA

MENDOZA AED
2019 Malbec, Catena 490
2017 Malbec, Achaval Ferrer 800
2018 Malbec “Alta”, Catena Zapata 1,100

LUJAN DE CUYO

2015 Privada Family Blend, Bodega Norton 700
2016 Bonarda “Emma”, Zuccardi 750
2016 Malbec Bramare, Vifia Cobos 990 MENDOZA

il

y\ UCO VALLEY &
{( LUJAN DE CUYO

o

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

21



RED WINE

AUSTRALIA

2015

2004

2017

— 2015

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

_.SOUTHERN AUSTRALIA

VICTORIA

TASMANIA

Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Filius’ Vasse Felix
Margaret River

Cabernet-Shiraz ‘Bark Hut Road’,
The Islander Estate Vineyard

Shiraz ‘Blue Eyed Boy’, Mollydooker
Mclaren Vale

Syrah, Beechworth, Jamsheed

D

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED
600

700

900

1,100



RED WINE
CHILE

AED
2016 Don Maximiano “Founder’s Reserve”, 1,900
Vifa Errazuriz
2017 Syrah “Nimbus”, Vifa Casablanca 500
2016 Pinot Noir “Grand Vin”, Villard 700 CASABLAR“‘#AVALLE?:’;?"‘
W W
2012 Neblus Assemblage, Viia Casablanca 1,250 & CQ{;CHAGUA%LLEY
L {..'7‘1
— CAC')';-?APOALy/ﬁLLEY
' fﬂ f’l
) PUEI"'I‘rE ALTO
(( (7
2015 Merlot, Montes Alpha 550 i W\
2014 Montes Alpha “M” 1,900
2016 Syrah “Montes Folly”, Montes Alpha 2100
2011 “Almaviva”, Concha Y Toro and 3,900
Baron Philippe de Rothschild
2015 Carmeneére, “Reserva Especial” 450
Cordillera de los Andes -
2009 Carmenere, “Carmin de Peumo” 2,900
Conchay Toro
2014 Carignan “Vigno”, Cordillera 450

23

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.



RED WINE

NEW ZEALAND

AED
2017  Pinot Noir “Leah”, Seresin 800
—— 2005 Pinot Noir “Block B”, Schubert 1,300

T A B Lo

24

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.



2013

2017
2016

2017

2018

2018

RED WINE
SOUTH AFRICA

Shiraz-Grenache “Renegade”,
Ken Forrester

Pinotage, Kanonkop

Fusion V, De Toren

Cinsault, “Seriously Cool”, Waterkloof

Pinotage, “Southern Right”,
Hamilton Russell

Pinot Noir, Hamilton Russell

AED
600

900
900

550 ___

650 ]

1,100

N STELLENBOSCH

| “— SOMERSET WEST

HEMEL-EN AARDE

B

25

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.



RED WINE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

2016 Winemakers Blend, Apothic
2017 Zinfandel, 1000 Stories

% //'/’// >
¢ %—-—-f_‘-?- s
WASHINGTON ;’% e
/

)
%CALIFORNIA

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED
400
650

26



RED WINE

GREECE

SANTORINI

2017  Syrah, “S” Private Vineyard, Gaia

EPANOMI

2016  “Avaton” Ktima Gerovassiliou

PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY

2019 Papa Figos, Casa Ferreininha

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

AED

27

390

550

350



DESSERT WINE

ITALY
SICILY

2019  ‘Kabir’, Donnafugata, Moscato di Pantelleria

2018  Passito di Noto, Planeta, Moscato Bianco

FRANCE
SAUTERNS

2002  Chateau Filhot

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
CALIFORNIA

2016  Black Muscat “Elysium”, Andrew Quady

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% municipality fee.

375ml
500ml

750m|

375ml

AED

440
760

700

450

28



